
Rank Club Overall Points

1 Northcliffe SLSC 509

2 Currumbin SLSC 363

3 Alexandra Headland SLSC 294

4 Kurrawa SLSC 203

5 Maroochydore SLSC 196

6 Noosa Heads SLSC 114

7 North Burleigh SLSC 106

8 Burleigh Heads Mowbray Park SLSC 84

9 Mermaid Beach AEME SLSC Inc 54

10 Sunshine Beach SLSC 43

11 Tugun SLSC 34

12 Surfers Paradise SLSC 32

13 Bribie Island SLSC 29

14 Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) 14

15 Mooloolaba SLSC 13

16 Tallebudgera SLSC 12

17 Coolangatta SLSC 10

18 Dicky Beach SLSC 9

18 Hervey Bay SLSC 9

19 Emu Park SLSC 7

20 Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC 6

20 Rainbow Bay SLSC 6

20 Point Lookout SLSC 6

20 Bundaberg SLSC 6

21 Southport SLSC (QLD) 5

21 Mudjimba SLSC 5

21 Metropolitan Caloundra SLSC 5

21 Tannum Sands SLSC 5

21 Nobbys Beach SLSC (QLD) 5

22 Pacific SLSC 4

22 Elliott Heads SLSC 4

23 Kirra SLSC 3

24 Mackay SLSC 0

24 Minnie Water-Wooli SLSC 0
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24 Arcadian SLSC 0

24 Coolum Beach SLSC 0

24 North Kirra SLSC 0

24 Eastbourne Volunteer Lifeguard - GB SLS 0

24 Evans Head-Casino SLSC inc. 0



Rank Club Handicap

1 Alexandra Headland SLSC 75

2 North Burleigh SLSC 59

3 Currumbin SLSC 57

4 Northcliffe SLSC 30

5 Bribie Island SLSC 29

6 Emu Park SLSC 7

6 Palm Beach SLSC (QLD) 7

6 Tugun SLSC 7

9 Bundaberg SLSC 6

9 Rainbow Bay SLSC 6

11 Mudjimba SLSC 5

12 Coolangatta SLSC 4

12 Elliott Heads SLSC 4

12 Pacific SLSC 4

15 Kirra SLSC 3

15 Mooloolaba SLSC 3

17 Surfers Paradise SLSC 2

18 Mermaid Beach AEME SLSC Inc 1

19 Arcadian SLSC 0

19 Dicky Beach SLSC 0

19 Eastbourne Volunteer Lifeguard - GB SLS 0

19 Evans Head-Casino SLSC inc. 0

19 Minnie Water-Wooli SLSC 0

19 North Kirra SLSC 0

25 Maroochydore SLSC -2

26 Coolum Beach SLSC -4

27 Burleigh Heads Mowbray Park SLSC -5

27 Nobbys Beach SLSC (QLD) -5

27 Southport SLSC (QLD) -5

30 Point Lookout SLSC -6

31 Sunshine Beach SLSC -7

31 Tallebudgera SLSC -7

31 Tannum Sands SLSC -7

31 Tweed Heads Coolangatta SLSC -7

35 Mackay SLSC -8
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35 Metropolitan Caloundra SLSC -8

37 Hervey Bay SLSC -11

38 Noosa Heads SLSC -34

39 Kurrawa SLSC -77


